BX-2 SERIES
Rev. Date: 04/21/2026
 Project:  Type:
 Comments:
Highlights
BX-2 series is specification grade, architectural linear fixture, with virtually unlimited possibilities to create patterns,
continuous runs and shapes. Offered in pendant, surface or wall mounted versions. Wide ranging customization
options, from custom lumen packages, sizes and finishes. Great and simple lighting solution for all modern interiors.

Model # Distribution Length Lumen Output Color Temp. Voltage Color
TECHOLED-BX-2-D-2-LO-27-U-W Direct 2' Low 2700K 110-277V White
Ordering Guide:
Select one option from each group below. For a custom preference please contact sales@techoled.com
1-FIXTURE ID
BX-2 BX-2
2-DISTRIBUTION
D Direct
DI Direct/Indirect
DI2 D/I2-circuit
DWW Direct, Wall Wash
BW Bat Wing
3-LENGTH
2 2´
4 4´
6 6´
8 8´
C Custom
4-LUMEN OUTPUT
LO Low
ME Medium
HI High
5-COLOR TEMP.
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
DT Lutron T-series
RGB RGB
RGBW RGBW
D Tunable White
6-VOLTAGE
U 110-277V
HV 347V
7-FINISH
S Silver
W White
B Black
C Custom (RAL#)
8-MOUNTING
P Pendant
SM Surface Mount
W Wall Mount
9-DRIVER OPTIONS
DM 0-10V Dimming
2C 2 Channel
DM1% 1% Dimming
LT1 LDE1 Lutron 1%
DA Dali
DMX DMX
TR Triac Dimming
RF RF Wireless
X None
10-OPTIONS
RF-D Remote Tunable (RF only)
RF-R Remote RGB/W (RF only)
M Motion Sensor (remote)
BM BubblyNet BT Mesh
CS Casambi
AWNR Lutron Athena Node
AWNS Lutron Athena Node sensor
NL-ES7 nLight - Wired
NL-AIR nLight - AIR
NL-M nLight - Module only
X None
11-OPTIONS (CONT.)
EM EM Battery (remote)
X None
TECHOLED INC, 67 35TH STREET, SUITE C250, BROOKLYN, NY 11232 | WWW.TECHOLED.COM | INFO@TECHOLED.COM | 212-876-5373
2/16
BX-2 SERIES